Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga Counties Board of Cooperative Education Services

CROSS CONTRACT FOR BOCES SERVICES

2024/2025 school year

	atriat requirecting convices	pation in the base service to be eligible for BOCES aid.	
Address:	strict requesting service.		
Auuress.	_		
Name of S	Service Requested:		<u> </u>
Estimated	Cost:	+ 6.25% admin	\$0.00
BOCES P	roviding the Service:	Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga	Counties
	Date	School Superintendent Signatu	ure
	Fo	rward to local BOCES District Superintendent	
Part II	To be completed by local Be	OCES District Superintendent	
•	to provide the service liste	-	gion BOCES
	Date	Local BOCES District Superintendent	Signature
Local BOC	CES name and Address:		
		District Superintendent of BOCES providing service	
Part III	Forward to	D District Superintendent of BOCES providing service District Superintendent providing the service	
	Forward to	District Superintendent providing the service	
Part III ervice Title:	Forward to To be completed by BOCES 0:00:00	District Superintendent providing the service COSEF	-
	Forward to	District Superintendent providing the service COSEF	-
ervice Title:	Forward to To be completed by BOCES 0:00:00 Estimated Charge: \$ In accordance with Board of Ed	District Superintendent providing the service COSEF	de
ervice Title:	Forward to To be completed by BOCES 0:00:00 Estimated Charge: \$ In accordance with Board of Ed	District Superintendent providing the service COSEF 60.00 Activity Co ducation policy, a 6.25% administrative assessment will be	de charged for all
ervice Title:	Forward to To be completed by BOCES 0:00:00 Estimated Charge: \$ In accordance with Board of Ecservices furnished to other BOC Date	COSEF Activity Coducation policy, a 6.25% administrative assessment will be CES and their component districts.	de charged for all
ervice Title:	Forward to To be completed by BOCES 0:00:00 Estimated Charge: \$ In accordance with Board of Ecservices furnished to other BOC Date	COSER Activity Coducation policy, a 6.25% administrative assessment will be CES and their component districts. Providing BOCES District Superintende	de charged for all